
SEPTEMBER 2024 - BLESSED SACRAMENT SCHOOL, SYRACUSE, NY

Thursday, 05-Sep-2024

KIDS MEAL - CHEESEBURGER WITH FRIES & APPLE JUICE $ 7.16
KIDS BACON BREAKFAST BURRITO $ 5.21
CORN DOG $ 4.89
APPLE SAUCE $ 2.79

Friday, 06-Sep-2024

PERSONAL PAN CHEESE PIZZA $ 8.20
PERSONAL PAN PEPPERONI PIZZA $ 8.20
TWO XL SLICES OF CHEESE PIZZA $ 6.20
TWO XL SLICES OF PEPPERONI PIZZA $ 6.20
MEATY PAPA BOWL $ 8.20
VEGGIE PAPA BOWL $ 8.20

Monday, 09-Sep-2024

CHICK-FIL-A 8 PC CHICKEN NUGGETS $ 8.19
CHICK-FIL-A ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH $ 8.05
CHICK-FIL-A 5 PC CHICKEN NUGGETS $ 5.95
CHICK FIL A WAFFLE POTATO CHIPS $ 3.84
CHICK-FIL-A MEDIUM FRUIT CUP $ 6.09

Tuesday, 10-Sep-2024

TULLY'S TENDER SALAD AND APPLESAUCE $ 9.19
PASTA MARINARA WITH APPLESAUCE $ 9.19
TULLY'S TENDERS AND FRIES $ 9.19
BAKED POTATO SOUP $ 8.19
APPLE SAUCE $ 3.99

Wednesday, 11-Sep-2024

CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH WITH FRIES $ 7.75
HAM AND CHEESE SANDWICH WITH CHIPS $ 7.75
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $ 7.75

Thursday, 12-Sep-2024

KIDS MEAL - 3CT CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRIES & APPLE JUICE $ 7.16
CHILI CHEESE CONEY $ 6.51
KIDS SAUSAGE BURRITO $ 5.21
APPLE SAUCE $ 2.79

Friday, 13-Sep-2024

PERSONAL PAN CHEESE PIZZA $ 8.20
PERSONAL PAN PEPPERONI PIZZA $ 8.20
TWO XL SLICES OF CHEESE PIZZA $ 6.20
TWO XL SLICES OF PEPPERONI PIZZA $ 6.20
MEATY PAPA BOWL $ 8.20
VEGGIE PAPA BOWL $ 8.20

Monday, 16-Sep-2024



CHICK-FIL-A SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH $ 8.35
CHICK-FIL-A 8 PC CHICKEN NUGGETS $ 8.19
CHICK-FIL-A MEDIUM FRUIT CUP $ 6.09
CHICK-FIL-A 5 PC CHICKEN NUGGETS $ 5.95
CHICK-FIL-A ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH $ 8.05

Tuesday, 17-Sep-2024

TULLY'S TENDERS AND FRIES $ 9.19
TULLY'S TENDER SALAD AND APPLESAUCE $ 9.19
KID'S CHEESE BURGER AND FRIES $ 9.19
FRENCH ONION SOUP $ 9.09
APPLE SAUCE $ 3.99

Wednesday, 18-Sep-2024

3CT CHICKEN TENDERS WITH FRIES $ 7.75
MAC N CHEESE WITH GARLIC BREAD $ 7.75
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $ 7.75

Thursday, 19-Sep-2024

KIDS MEAL - HAMBURGER WITH FRIES & APPLE JUICE $ 7.16
BACON BREAKFAST BURRITO $ 6.83
ALL AMERICAN DOG $ 6.51
APPLE SAUCE $ 2.79

Friday, 20-Sep-2024

PERSONAL PAN CHEESE PIZZA $ 8.20
PERSONAL PAN PEPPERONI PIZZA $ 8.20
TWO XL SLICES OF CHEESE PIZZA $ 6.20
TWO XL SLICES OF PEPPERONI PIZZA $ 6.20
MEATY PAPA BOWL $ 8.20
VEGGIE PAPA BOWL $ 8.20

Monday, 23-Sep-2024

CHICK-FIL-A 8 PC CHICKEN NUGGETS $ 8.19
CHICK-FIL-A ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH $ 8.05
CHICK-FIL-A 5 PC CHICKEN NUGGETS $ 5.95
CHICK FIL A WAFFLE POTATO CHIPS $ 3.84
CHICK-FIL-A MEDIUM FRUIT CUP $ 6.09

Tuesday, 24-Sep-2024

MACARONI AND CHEESE WITH APPLESAUCE $ 9.19
TULLY'S TENDERS AND FRIES $ 9.19
TULLY'S TENDER SALAD AND APPLESAUCE $ 9.19
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH WITH CORN $ 9.19
APPLE SAUCE $ 3.99

Wednesday, 25-Sep-2024

MEATBALL WITH MOZARELLA SUB AND FRIES $ 7.75
CHICKEN PARM SUB WITH FRIES $ 7.75
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $ 7.75



Thursday, 26-Sep-2024

QUARTER POUND DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER WITH FRIES $ 8.23
KIDS MEAL - HOTDOG WITH FRIES & APPLE JUICE $ 7.16
CHILI CHEESE CONEY $ 6.51
APPLE SAUCE $ 2.79

Friday, 27-Sep-2024

PERSONAL PAN CHEESE PIZZA $ 8.20
PERSONAL PAN PEPPERONI PIZZA $ 8.20
TWO XL SLICES OF CHEESE PIZZA $ 6.20
TWO XL SLICES OF PEPPERONI PIZZA $ 6.20
MEATY PAPA BOWL $ 8.20
VEGGIE PAPA BOWL $ 8.20

Monday, 30-Sep-2024

CHICK-FIL-A SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH $ 8.35
CHICK-FIL-A ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH $ 8.05
CHICK-FIL-A 8 PC CHICKEN NUGGETS $ 8.19
CHICK-FIL-A 5 PC CHICKEN NUGGETS $ 5.95
CHICK-FIL-A MEDIUM FRUIT CUP $ 6.09


